AUTOSmilga UAB - Katky g. 33, LT-35101 Panevézys Phone: +37061274101 - Email:

support@eshop.autosmilga.lt

370491 Plastic trim clip 8 mm

Description

Product Code: 370491
Availability: 997
Weight: 2.00g
Dimensions: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x
10.00mm

Price: 0.34€

Plastic trim clip 8 mm Renault: 7703077420 lveco: 500339745 Renault: 7701470779 Opel: 4501568

Molding holders

Specification
Specifikacija

Car brand

Car brand

Car brand

F (mm)

H (mm)

Holder type
Mounting location
Mounting location

lveco
Renault
Opel

8

16

Press in
Car doors
Car body



T (mm)
OEM
lveco
Opel
Renault
Renault

19

500339745
4501568
7701470779
7703077420
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